Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Judd - (727664) - Dunstable SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:10.73
1:11.21

1:12.94

:113.00

113.45

113.91

:114.36

:115.15

117.52

:118.54

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:17.52

1:18.54

113.91

:113.45

112.94

115.15

:113.00

:114.36

11.21

:110.73

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

520
509
474
473
464
455
447
433
395
379

WA Pts

395
379
455
464
474
433
473
447
509

520

Round

I I =

-n

I I T I T

Round

m I I I

I I I T

Date

04/02/18
04/02/18
03/02/19
05/05/18
03/02/19
04/05/19
25/03/18
08/07/18
02/02/20

07/07/19

Date

02/02/20
07/07/19
04/05/19
03/02/19
03/02/19
08/07/18
05/05/18
25/03/18
04/02/18
04/02/18

Meet

Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs
East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs
Swim England East Region Long Course Champs

Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018

Swim England East Region Inter County Competition
Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs

Swim England East Region Inter County Competition

Meet

Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs
Swim England East Region Inter County Competition
Swim England East Region Long Course Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs
Swim England East Region Inter County Competition
East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018
Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs

Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs

Venue

Luton

Luton

Luton

Norwich

Luton

Inspire Luton
Luton

UEA Sportspark
Luton

UEA Sportspark

Venue

Luton

UEA Sportspark
Inspire Luton
Luton

Luton

UEA Sportspark
Norwich

Luton

Luton

Luton

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Bedfordshire
Dunstable

Bedfordshire

Club Swam Under

Dunstable
Bedfordshire
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Bedfordshire
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable

Dunstable

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



