Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Judd - (727664) - Dunstable SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.73	520	Н	04/02/18	Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Dunstable	1
1:11.21	509	F	04/02/18	Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Dunstable	1
1:12.94	474	Н	03/02/19	Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs	Luton	Dunstable	1
1:13.00	473	Н	05/05/18	East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018	Norwich	Dunstable	1
1:13.45	464	F	03/02/19	Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs	Luton	Dunstable	1
1:13.91	455	Н	04/05/19	Swim England East Region Long Course Champs	Inspire Luton	Dunstable	1
1:14.36	447	Н	25/03/18	Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018	Luton	Dunstable	1
1:15.15	433	Н	08/07/18	Swim England East Region Inter County Competition	UEA Sportspark	Bedfordshire	1
1:17.52	395	Н	02/02/20	Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs	Luton	Dunstable	1
1:18.54	379	Н	07/07/19	Swim England East Region Inter County Competition	UEA Sportspark	Bedfordshire	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:17.52	395	Н	02/02/20	Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs	Luton	Dunstable	1
1:18.54	379	Н	07/07/19	Swim England East Region Inter County Competition	UEA Sportspark	Bedfordshire	1
1:13.91	455	Н	04/05/19	Swim England East Region Long Course Champs	Inspire Luton	Dunstable	1
1:13.45	464	F	03/02/19	Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs	Luton	Dunstable	1
1:12.94	474	Н	03/02/19	Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs	Luton	Dunstable	1
1:15.15	433	Н	08/07/18	Swim England East Region Inter County Competition	UEA Sportspark	Bedfordshire	1
1:13.00	473	Н	05/05/18	East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018	Norwich	Dunstable	1
1:14.36	447	Н	25/03/18	Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018	Luton	Dunstable	1
1:11.21	509	F	04/02/18	Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Dunstable	1
1:10.73	520	Н	04/02/18	Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Dunstable	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS